Request an Appointment Call Our Office Map Us
3475 Dallas Hwy #310 Marietta, GA 30064
Michael L. Howard D.D.S, P.C.
(770) 425-2001
Request an Appointment

Dear Patients

Dr. Michael Howard and his staff are taking the spread of the Covid-19 very seriously. As a healthcare provider, we have always maintained a sterile and clean environment by practicing OSHA policies and procedures. Because your protection is our primary concern, Dr. Howard has implemented ADDITIONAL measures to maximize your safety as follows:

  1. REME HALO AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM – This is an award winning, whole office, Hospital Grade, in-duct air purifier system which is the next generation of indoor air quality ( IAQ ) technology capable of purifying every cubic inch of air that our central air conditioning system reaches. It is extremely effective against indoor pollutants including particulates, microbial and gases and will kill up to 99% of viruses, bacteria and mold.
  2. REME HALO ADVANCED OXIDATION TEST RESULTS

  3. NEW AIR EVACUATION SYSTEM – In addition to the REME HALO AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM, we have also installed an air exhaust system in every operatory that evacuates aerosols from dental procedures to the outside and replaces it with fresh air that has been filtered through the REME HALO AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM. This removes enough air in each operatory to replace every cubic inch up to 8 times per hour which EXCEEDS the CDC recommendations.
  4. NO-TOUCH DIGITAL THERMOMETER – We have implemented temperature screening on EVERY patient upon arrival.

We ask that if you have traveled outside of the United States or have had any contact with any person known to have COVID-19 within the last 30 days and have an appointment that you please call our office immediately at 770-425-2001.

Also, if any others accompany you to your appointment, please have them wait in the car during this time to help us observe social distancing.

We are here for you as always and will fully RE-OPEN our dental office on Monday May 4, 2020 @ 8:00AM.